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Posicion Tiempo
1 0:37:23
2 0:39:49
3 0:40:19
4 0:41:55
5 0:42:05
6 0:42:24
7 0:47:16
8 0:47:37
9 0:48:39

10 0:48:46
11 0:49:53
12 0:51:06
13 0:51:13
14 0:51:50
15 0:52:21
16 0:52:38
17 0:52:51
18 0:54:52
19 0:54:53
20 0:58:21
21 0:59:06
22 0:59:12
23 0:59:20
24 1:05:40
25 1:06:32
26 1:07:43
27 1:07:44
28 1:11:18

domingo, 15 de agosto de 2010

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

VIII VOLTA A L'ESCULLERA DE GANDIA

Clasificacion Femenina

Dorsal Apellidos

115
118
144
347
346
138
357
334
135
154
340
149
343
353
372
145
351
328
333
330
369
381
327
363
370
350
373
352

CEREZUELA BONET
CHABALINA

MART{ DONET
BANULS ESCOLANO
MARTI BRINES
TORRES ESCRIVA
PASTOR GINER
SEGRERA RUIZ
LLAMAS MOURE

CLIMENT DOMENECH
MORENO PASAGALI

SANCHO LLOPIS
GRANELL PEREZ

BORJA MARTI DE VESES

FUENTES FABRA
FUSTER ESCOLANO

TERENCIO ALEMANY
SANCHEZ DE LAS MATAS

MONTIEL FERRER
ROIG SORIA
MIRANA MENA
PELLICER ALONSO
PEREZ MATEOS

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

AGUILAR PUCHOL
JUAN SENOVILLA
FERRER REIGOSA
FRANKE

Nombre
CARMEN
VALERIYA
SILVIA
MAITE
PILAR
MARTA
AMPARO
MAITE
MARIA
TAMARA
SELINA
CINTA
M 2 IRENE
ELENA
TERESA
AMELIA
ANA
PILAR
MONICA
CARMELA
ANA
MARIA
BELEN
M2CARMEN
ADELAIDA
RAQUEL
ANA
KIRSTEN

www.conchip.es

Min/100m Pos/Cate

1,26
1,32
1,33
1,37
1,37
1,38
1,49
1,50
1,52
1,53
1,55
1,58
1,58
1,60
2,01
2,01
2,02
2,07
2,07
2,15
2,16
2,17
2,17
2,32
2,34
2,36
2,36
2,45

1/7
277
1/12
1/24
2/24
1/8
1/23
3 /24
2/8
2/12
4724
3/12
5/24
2/23
3/23
4712
1/8
6/24
7/24
8 /24
4723
5/23
9/24
6/ 23
7/ 23
10 /24
8 /23
2/8

CATEGORIA

15i 16 anys-FEMENINO
15i 16 anys-FEMENINO
19-29 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
17118 anys-FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
17118 anys-FEMENINO
19-29 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
19-29 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO
19-29 anys FEMENINO
50-59 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO
30-39 anys FEMENINO
40-49 anys FEMENINO

50-59 anys FEMENINO

Paginaldel



